



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		807962A 3	BRACKET ASSEMBLY-SHIFT	1		
2	16	814002 1	STUD (1/4 X 2-7/8 IN.)	1		
3		13051A 8	LEVER ASSEMBLY-ACTUATING	1		
4	24	45599 1	SPRING	1		
5	10	13743	SCREW-SHOULDER (5/16-18 X	1		
6	18	32857	PIN-COTTER	1		
7	24	98880	SPRING	1		
8	12	56720	WASHER	1		
9	12	35462	WASHER	4		
10	11	13438	NUT	2		
11	16	96112	STUD	1		
12	11	63341	NUT-TEE	1		
13		13898A 3	LEVER ASSEMBLY-SHIFT	1		
14	10	13743	SCREW-SHOULDER (5/16-18 X	1		
15	17	814001	PIN-CLEVIS	1		
16	18	21071	PIN-COTTER	1		
17	87	808009A 1	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
18	10	860077	SCREW (1 IN.)	2		
19	12	11303	WASHER	2		
20	11	F1669	NUT (#6-32)	2		
21		813995A 1	GUIDE ASSEMBLY-SPRING	1		
22	10	65746 1	SCREW & LOCKWASHER (1/4-20	3		